Orario scolastico della classe 4^ H	De Amicis tempo pieno (29 ore) a. s. 2024/25


	
	Lunedì
	Martedì
	Mercoledì
	Giovedì
	Venerdì

	8:15/ 9:15
	A
	B
	A
	B
	A/B

	9:15/10:15
	R/A
	B/A
	A/B
	B/A
	R/A/B

	10:15/11:15
	A/B
	B/A
	A/B
	B/A
	A/B

	11:15/12:15
	B/A
	A/B
	B/A
	A/B
	B/A

	12:15/13:15
	B
	A
	B
	A
	B

	  13:15/14:15
	B
	A
	B
	A
	


	CLASSE
	
	DOCENTI
	
	ITAL.
	IMMA.
	STOR.
	GEO.
	INGL.
	ED. FISICA
	MAT.
	SCIEN.
	MUSIC.
	TECN.
	RELIG.
	DISP.

	4^ H
	A
	D’ONOFRIO
	13
	7
	1
	2
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	B
	RADICE
	12
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	6
	2
	1
	1
	
	

	
	C
	ED. FISICA
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	REL.
	   SCALDARELLA
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	



